2001 Ninja" 250R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

E1650
Ref.Air Cleaner ﬁ
o)
92037A

92059B
I 92059

92037—%>
>—92037A

92037A——QP

11012 16165
92037A

i;i £2-920378 920590 |
11046
- 92072A /

%%} G oo

N
,\0

av’

92072
Ref. Carburetor

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2001 Ninja® 250R
PARTS LIST
Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

ITEM NAME

CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11046)
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)

SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 21126)
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037B)
TUBE,5X10X170,BLUE (Ref # 92059)
TUBE,4X9X420,WHITE (Ref # 92059A)
TUBE,7X12X830,GREEN (Ref # 92059B)
TUBE,5X10X610,BLUE (Ref # 92059C)
TUBE,5X10X640,RED (Ref # 92059D)
BAND,L=150 (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072A)

PART NUMBER

11012-1388
11046-1238
16164-1054
16165-1001
21126-008
92037-1104
92037-147
92037-1512
92059-1496
92059-1568
92059-1806
92059-1808
92059-1952
92072-1188
92072-1419

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

e e T e T S S O S I @ ) T R S B S e )



