



# 2001 Ninja® 250R

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)	11012-1388	1
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11046)	11046-1238	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-1054	1
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)	16165-1001	1
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 21126)	21126-008	1
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1104	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-147	6
CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1512	1
TUBE,5X10X170,BLUE (Ref # 92059)	92059-1496	1
TUBE,4X9X420,WHITE (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1568	1
TUBE,7X12X830,GREEN (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1806	1
TUBE,5X10X610,BLUE (Ref # 92059C)	92059-1808	1
TUBE,5X10X640,RED (Ref # 92059D)	92059-1952	1
BAND,L=150 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1188	1
BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1419	1